
WINES ARE AVAILABLE IN 125ML MEASURES.

WHITE

CHENIN BLANC, KUDU PLAINS, SOUTH AFRICA 
Fresh citrus and peach, refreshing with lively acidity

PINOT GRIGIO, LA MAGLIA ROSA DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY 
White fruits and delicate florals, dry and crisp

VINHO VERDE BRANCO, CONDE VILLAR, PORTUGAL 
Pineapple and mango aromas, with a soft minerality and refreshing finish

CHARDONNAY, LOROSCO RESERVA, CHILE 
Peach and pineapple, tropical and fresh

ORGANIC FIANO, ZENSA, ITALY  
Crisp and refreshing with an elegant balance of fruit and acidity

SAUVIGNON BLANC, SPY VALLEY, NEW ZEALAND
Peach and gooseberry, bright and fresh

RED

SANGIOVESE, PONTE MILIANO, ITALY 
Crisp cherry and raspberry fruit with a refreshing acidity

MERLOT, ALTO BAJO, CHILE 
Blackberry fruit, smooth and soft

RIOJA CRIANZA, CASTILLO VIENTO, SPAIN 
A gently perfumed nose, with soft red-berry flavours

MALBEC, TILIA, ARGENTINA 
Medium-bodied with flavours of plum, blackberry and dark chocolate

ORGANIC PRIMITIVO, ZENSA, ITALY 
Full-bodied yet smooth, with a burst of spiced cherries and bright fruit

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, JOURNEY'S END, SOUTH AFRICA 
Aromas and flavours of ripe blackcurrant fruit, cassis and spicy oak

ROSÉ

ORGANIC ROSÉ, ZENSA, ITALY 
Fresh exotic fruit and zesty acidity with a long, refreshing finish

MIRABEAU FOREVER SUMMER, PROVENCE, FRANCE 
Fresh and vibrant with hints of lime and apricot
 

SPARKLING

PROSECCO EXTRA SECO, VAPORETTO, ITALY 
Balanced with fine bubbles and crisp dry finish

PROSECCO ROSÉ, JEIO, ITALY 
Soft and refreshing with flavours of citrus, rose and raspberry

LESLIE'S BRUT, BALFOUR, ENGLAND 
Citrus fruits, green apple, with notes of greengage and dried herbs

Bottle 

24.00

28.60

29.20

29.80

34.00

35.00

Bottle 

24.00

27.50

29.80

30.00

34.00

35.00

Bottle 

28.00

35.00

Bottle 

35.00

35.00

42.00

250ml 

8.60

10.30

10.50

10.60

11.50

12.30

250ml 

8.60

9.80

10.50

10.80

11.50

12.30

250ml 

9.90

12.30

125ml 

8.50

8.50

175ml 

6.80

8.50

8.70

8.80

9.50

10.50

175ml 

6.80

8.00

8.70

9.00

9.50

10.50

175ml 

8.10

10.50

COCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITAN  �  
Vodka, orange liqueur, lime, cranberry juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI �  
Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, sugar syrup

MARGARITA   �  
Tequila blanco, orange liqueur, lime

NEGRONI �  
Campari, Cinzano Rosso, gin

TOM COLLINS  �  
Gin, soda, lemon, sugar syrup

ALCOHOL FREE 

SHIRLEY TEMPLE� 7.00
Ginger ale, grenadine, lemon

CRODINO SPRITZ� 7.50
Crodino 1965 Aperitivo

MARGARITA� 9.50
Everleaf Marine, lime, agave nectar

TOM COLLINS � 9.50
Everleaf Marine, soda, lemon, sugar syrup

SPRITZ

APEROL �  
Aperol, Prosecco, soda

CAMPARI �  
Campari, Prosecco, soda

ALLORA  �  
Allora lemon aperitivo, soda

HUGO �  
Prosecco, elderflower liqueur, soda

G&T

ELDERFLOWER �  
Gin, elderflower liqueur, elderflower tonic

MIRABEAU ROSÉ �  
Mirabeau rosé pink gin, tonic 

RHUBARB & RASPBERRY �  
Rhubarb gin, raspberry tonic

all 11.95

all 10.95

all 10.50



0425/C04

TEAS all 3.10

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 

DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST 

PEPPERMINT 

SENCHA GREEN

EARL GREY 

LEMONGRASS & GINGER

ROSE 

ROOIBOS 

CHAMOMILE

       VEGETARIAN       VEGAN

FOLLOW QR CODE FOR FULL ALLERGEN AND CALORIE INFORMATION.
PLEASE TELL A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES.

CURZON MEMBERS RECEIVE 10% DISCOUNT.

HOT DRINKS 

AMERICANO ICED AVAILABLE 3.50

CAPPUCCINO 3.80

LATTE ICED AVAILABLE 3.80

FLAT WHITE 3.75

MOCHA ICED AVAILABLE 3.90

CHAI LATTE 3.80

HOT CHOCOLATE 3.80

Add Caramel, Popcorn, Pumpkin Spice, or Vanilla syrup +0.40

Oat alternative and decaf available  

SHAKES 

OREO 6.50

VANILLA 5.90

CHOCOLATE 5.90

STRAWBERRY 5.90

COFFEE 5.90

MOCHA 5.90

CHAI 5.90

Add a shot of Baileys +4.00

SMOOTHIES all 5.90

BLACKBERRY, RASPBERRY & STRAWBERRY 

MANGO, PASSION FRUIT & PINEAPPLE 

STRAWBERRY & BANANA  

BEER & CIDER 

ASAHI SUPER DRY 500ml 6.95

HITACHINO NEST WHITE ALE 330ml 6.20

GUEST CRAFT BEERS 330ml   from 6.00

ASAHI SUPER DRY 0.0% 330ml 5.75

DAYS PALE ALE 0.0% 330ml   5.75

CORNISH ORCHARDS CIDER 500ml 6.75
Gold or Cherry & Blackberry

SOFT DRINKS 

WATER   2.95
Still or sparkling 

COCA-COLA 3.90

DIET COKE | COKE ZERO 3.85

FANTA ORANGE 3.90

SPRITE ZERO 3.85

CAWSTON PRESS SPARKLING 3.85
Apple, Elderfl ower, Ginger Beer, or Rhubarb 

LEMONAID 4.15
Blood Orange, Lime, or Passion Fruit 

JUICE 250ml 2.50
Apple, orange, or cranberry 

SHARING PLATES

NOCELLARA OLIVES  4.75

GUACAMOLE & TORTILLA CHIPS   6.20 

HUMMUS & FLATBREAD   6.20

CAKES & COOKIES

SELECTION OF CAKES, TRAYBAKES & COOKIES  from 3.00

COFFEE & CAKE DEAL   6.00
Monday - Friday until 5PM

SNACKS

JUDE'S ICE CREAM 3.70
Selection of dairy or vegan options

SNACKS  from 4.50
Selection of sweet or savoury options

POPCORN Large|Small  6.00|5.00
Salted, sweet, or mixed

SPIRITS SELECTION from 5.50

MIXERS    all 2.20
Tonic water, elderfl ower tonic, raspberry tonic, lemonade, soda water, ginger ale


