WHITE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
CHENIN BLANC, KUDU PLAINS, SOUTH AFRICA ® Fresh citrus and peach, refreshing with lively acidity	6.80	8.60	24.00
PINOT GRIGIO, LA MAGLIA ROSA DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY [®] White fruits and delicate florals, dry and crisp	8.50	10.30	28.60
VINHO VERDE BRANCO, CONDE VILLAR, PORTUGAL ® Pineapple and mango aromas, with a soft minerality and refreshing finish	8.70	10.50	29.20
CHARDONNAY, LOROSCO RESERVA, CHILE ® Peach and pineapple, tropical and fresh	8.80	10.60	29.80
ORGANIC FIANO, ZENSA, ITALY [®] Crisp and refreshing with an elegant balance of fruit and acidity	9.50	11.50	34.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SPY VALLEY, NEW ZEALAND Peach and gooseberry, bright and fresh	10.50	12.30	35.00
RED	175ml	250ml	Bottle
SANGIOVESE, PONTE MILIANO, ITALY © Crisp cherry and raspberry fruit with a refreshing acidity	6.80	8.60	24.00
MERLOT, ALTO BAJO, CHILE ® Blackberry fruit, smooth and soft	8.00	9.80	27.50
RIOJA CRIANZA, CASTILLO VIENTO, SPAIN ® A gently perfumed nose, with soft red-berry flavours	8.70	10.50	29.80
MALBEC, TILIA, ARGENTINA ® Medium-bodied with flavours of plum, blackberry and dark chocolate	9.00	10.80	30.00
ORGANIC PRIMITIVO, ZENSA, ITALY ® Full-bodied yet smooth, with a burst of spiced cherries and bright fruit	9.50	11.50	34.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, JOURNEY'S END, SOUTH AFRICA ® Aromas and flavours of ripe blackcurrant fruit, cassis and spicy oak	10.50	12.30	35.00
ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	Bottle
ORGANIC ROSÉ, ZENSA, ITALY ® Fresh exotic fruit and zesty acidity with a long, refreshing finish	8.10	9.90	28.00
MIRABEAU FOREVER SUMMER, PROVENCE, FRANCE ® Fresh and vibrant with hints of lime and apricot	10.50	12.30	35.00
SPARKLING		125ml	Bottle
PROSECCO EXTRA SECO, VAPORETTO, ITALY Balanced with fine bubbles and crisp dry finish	••••••	8.50	35.00
PROSECCO ROSÉ, JEIO, ITALY Soft and refreshing with flavours of citrus, rose and raspberry		8.50	35.00
LESLIE'S BRUT, BALFOUR, ENGLAND [®] Citrus fruits, green apple, with notes of greengage and dried herbs			42.00
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	/ A II A D / =	151 105141	

WINES ARE AVAILABLE IN 125ML MEASURES.

all 11.95 COCKTAILS COSMOPOLITAN ® Vodka, orange liqueur, lime, cranberry juice **ESPRESSO MARTINI** ® Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, sugar syrup MARGARITA ® Tequila blanco, orange liqueur, lime NEGRONI ® Campari, Cinzano Rosso, gin TOM COLLINS 199 Gin, soda, lemon, sugar syrup all 10.50 G&T ELDERFLOWER 199 Gin, elderflower liqueur, elderflower tonic MIRABEAU ROSÉ 🛚 Mirabeau rosé pink gin, tonic RHUBARB & RASPBERRY ® Rhubarb gin, raspberry tonic all 10.95 SPRITZ APEROL ® Aperol, Prosecco, soda CAMPARI ♥ Campari, Prosecco, soda ALLORA 199 Allora lemon aperitivo, soda HUGO ♥ Prosecco, elderflower liqueur, soda ALCOHOL FREE ®

7.00

7.50

9.50

9.50

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

Crodino 1965 Aperitivo

MARGARITA

TOM COLLINS

Ginger ale, grenadine, lemon
CRODINO SPRITZ

Everleaf Marine, lime, agave nectar

Everleaf Marine, soda, lemon, sugar syrup

CURZON

SHARING PLATES		HOT DRINKS ®
NOCELLARA OLIVES ®	4.75	AMERICANO ICED AVAILABLE
GUACAMOLE & TORTILLA CHIPS ®	6.20	CAPPUCCINO
HUMMUS & FLATBREAD ®	6.20	LATTE ICED AVAILABLE
		FLAT WHITE
SNACKS		MOCHA ICED AVAILABLE
	2.70	CHAI LATTE
JUDE'S ICE CREAM Selection of dairy or vegan options	3.70	HOT CHOCOLATE
SNACKS	from 4.50	Add Caramel, Popcorn, Pumpkin Spice, or Vanilla syrup
Selection of sweet or savoury options		Oat alternative ® and decaf available
POPCORN ® Large Small	6.00 5.00	
Salted, sweet, or mixed		
		TEAS ®
CAKES & COOKIES		ENGLISH BREAKFAST
SELECTION OF CAKES, TRAYBAKES & COOKIES	from 3.00	DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST
COFFEE & CAKE DEAL	6.00	PEPPERMINT
Aonday - Friday until 5PM		SENCHA GREEN
		EARL GREY
SOFT DRINKS ®	.	LEMONGRASS & GINGER
WATER	2.95	ROSE
Still or sparkling		ROOIBOS
COCA-COLA	3.90	CHAMOMILE
DIET COKE COKE ZERO	3.85	CIT THE MILE
FANTA ORANGE	3.90	
SPRITE ZERO	3.85	
CAWSTON PRESS SPARKLING	3.85	
Apple, Elderflower, Ginger Beer, or Rhubarb		© VEGETARIAN ® VEGAN FOLLOW QR CODE FOR FULL ALLERGEN AND CALORIE INFORM
LEMONAID	4.15	PLEASE TELL A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR II
Blood Orange, Lime, or Passion Fruit		0425/C04 CURZON MEMBERS RECEIVE 10% DISCOUNT.
JUICE 250ml	2.50	
Apple, orange, or cranberry		

AMERICANO ICED AVAILABLE CAPPUCCINO LATTE ICED AVAILABLE FLAT WHITE MOCHA ICED AVAILABLE CHAI LATTE HOT CHOCOLATE Add Caramel, Popcorn, Pumpkin Spice, or Vanilla syrup Oat alternative and decaf available TEAS ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST PEPPERMINT	3.50 3.80 3.75 3.90 3.80 +0.40
CAPPUCCINO LATTE ICED AVAILABLE FLAT WHITE MOCHA ICED AVAILABLE CHAI LATTE HOT CHOCOLATE Add Caramel, Popcorn, Pumpkin Spice, or Vanilla syrup Oat alternative (a) and decaf available TEAS (a) ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST	3.80 3.80 3.75 3.90 3.80 +0.40
LATTE ICED AVAILABLE FLAT WHITE MOCHA ICED AVAILABLE CHAI LATTE HOT CHOCOLATE Add Caramel, Popcorn, Pumpkin Spice, or Vanilla syrup Oat alternative @ and decaf available TEAS @ ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST	3.80 3.75 3.90 3.80 3.80 +0.40
FLAT WHITE MOCHA ICED AVAILABLE CHAI LATTE HOT CHOCOLATE Add Caramel, Popcorn, Pumpkin Spice, or Vanilla syrup Oat alternative @ and decaf available TEAS @ ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST	3.75 3.90 3.80 3.80 +0.40
MOCHA ICED AVAILABLE CHAI LATTE HOT CHOCOLATE Add Caramel, Popcorn, Pumpkin Spice, or Vanilla syrup Oat alternative (%) and decaf available TEAS (%) ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST	3.90 3.80 3.80 +0.40
CHAI LATTE HOT CHOCOLATE Add Caramel, Popcorn, Pumpkin Spice, or Vanilla syrup Oat alternative @ and decaf available TEAS @ ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST	3.80 3.80 +0.40
HOT CHOCOLATE Add Caramel, Popcorn, Pumpkin Spice, or Vanilla syrup Oat alternative and decaf available TEAS ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST	3.80 +0.40
Add Caramel, Popcorn, Pumpkin Spice, or Vanilla syrup Oat alternative @ and decaf available TEAS @ ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST	+0.40
Oat alternative @ and decaf available TEAS @ ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST	
TEAS [®] ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST	all 3 10
ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST	all 3 10
ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST	all 3 10
ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST	un 0.10
PEPPERMINT	
SENCHA GREEN	
EARL GREY	
LEMONGRASS & GINGER	
ROSE	
ROOIBOS	
CHAMOMILE	

RMATION. INTOLERANCES. SHAKES **V** OREO 6.50 VANILLA 5.90 CHOCOLATE 5.90 **STRAWBERRY** 5.90 COFFEE 5.90 MOCHA 5.90 CHAI 5.90 Add a shot of Baileys +4.00 BEER & CIDER ® ASAHI SUPER DRY 500ml 6.95 HITACHINO NEST WHITE ALE 330ml 6.20 **GUEST CRAFT BEERS 330ml** from 6.00 5.75 ASAHI SUPER DRY 0.0% 330ml 5.75 DAYS PALE ALE 0.0% 330ml **CORNISH ORCHARDS CIDER 500ml** 6.75 Gold or Cherry & Blackberry

all 5.90

from 5.50

all 2.20

SMOOTHIES 19

STRAWBERRY & BANANA

SPIRITS SELECTION

Tonic water, elderflower tonic, raspberry tonic, lemonade, soda water, ginger ale

MIXERS 19

BLACKBERRY, RASPBERRY & STRAWBERRY MANGO, PASSION FRUIT & PINEAPPLE